830

900

930

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

1230

1300

1330

1400

1430

1500

1530

1600

1630

1700

1730

Registration
Exhibition
Speaker Room

21ST ANNUAL SCIENTIFIC MEETING

OF THE AUSTRALASIAN COLLEGE OF PHLEBOLOGY
27 - 30 AUGUST 2021
COOGEE | AUSTRALIA

Friday
27 August

Phlebology Training
Course

Morning Tea

Phlebology Training
Course

Lunch

Phlebology Training
Course

Afternoon Tea

Phlebology Training
Course
(Ultrasound)

Welcome

Reception

0800-1600

Saturday
28 August

Opening Plenaries

Morning Tea

Ultrasound Insights

Lunch

Lipoedema and

Lymphoedema

Afternoon Tea

Venous

Interventions |

Masterclass

Free Evening

0800-1600
1000-1600
0800-1600

DRAFT PROGRAM ONLY: Program is subject to change

Sunday
29 August

Treatment Planning

Morning Tea

Innovations in
Compression

Lunch

Venous Interventions |l:

Cyanoacrylate Closure

Afternoon Tea

Advocacy for Phlebology

in Australia and New
Zealand

Conferring Ceremony

and
Gala Dinner

0800-1330
1000-1530
0830-1530

Monday
30 August

CEAP CO-C1

Morning Tea

Venous
Thromboembolism

Lunch

Venous Interventions Il

Afternoon Tea

Cases and Clinical
Puzzles

0800-1600
1000-1600
0800-1600
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