21ST ANNUAL SCIENTIFIC MEETING OF THE AUSTRALASIAN COLLEGE OF PHLEBOLOGY 27 - 30 AUGUST 2021 COOGEE | AUSTRALIA

	Friday 27 August	Saturday 28 August	Sunday 29 August	Monday 30 August
900 930 1000	Phlebology Training Course	Opening Plenaries	Treatment Planning	CEAP C0-C1
1030	Morning Tea	Morning Tea	Morning Tea	Morning Tea
1100 1130 1200	Phlebology Training Course	Ultrasound Insights	Innovations in Compression	Venous Thromboembolism
1230 1300	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1330 1400 1430	Phlebology Training Course	Lipoedema and Lymphoedema	Venous Interventions II: Cyanoacrylate Closure	Venous Interventions III
1500	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea
1530 1600 1630	Phlebology Training Course (Ultrasound)	Venous Interventions I	Advocacy for Phlebology in Australia and New Zealand	Cases and Clinical Puzzles
1700 1730		Masterclass		
1800	Welcome Reception	Free Evening	Conferring Ceremony and Gala Dinner	
Registration Exhibition Speaker Room	0800-1600	0800-1600 1000-1600 0800-1600	0800-1330 1000-1530 0830-1530	0800-1600 1000-1600 0800-1600